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2025 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team

VolleyBros
Lumbago Lads
Blu-Ray

Spikological Warfare
Dumbledore's Army
Arctic Acers
Akatsuki

Smegheads

Played Points Wins

6

5

22

17

14

11

6

4

Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won

0 0 0 0 16
1 1 0 0 12
2 0 0 0 8
3 0 0 0 10
4 0 0 0 7
2 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1
6 0 0 0 3

Sets lost

2

3

10

10

15

Sets won %

88.89%

80%

44.44%

55.56%

41.18%

0%

25%

16.67%

For

466

366

367

387

396

85

65

346

Against
346

271

407

380

399

150

96

429

Points won %  Win ratio

57.39% 92%
57.46% 77%
47.42% 58%
50.46% 46%
49.81% 8%
36.17% 20%
40.37% 0%
44.65% 0%
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