

2025 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins		BYEs		Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	VolleyBros	6	22	6	0	0	0	0	16	2	88.89%	466	346	57.39%	92%
2.	Lumbago Lads	5	17	4	1	1	0	0	12	3	80%	366	271	57.46%	77%
3.	Blu-Ray	6	14	4	2	0	0	0	8	10	44.44%	367	407	47.42%	58%
4.	Spikological Warfare	6	11	3	3	0	0	0	10	8	55.56%		380	50.46%	46%
5.	Dumbledore's Army	6	2		4	0	0	0	7	10	41.18%		399	49.81%	8%
6.	Arctic Acers	2	2	0	2	1	0	0	0	6	0%	85	150	36.17%	20%
7.	Akatsuki	1	-2	0	1	0	0	0	1	3	25%	65	96	40.37%	0%
8.	Smegheads	6	-3	0	6	0	0	0	3	15	16.67%	346	429	44.65%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 06:19:38